ANNEXURE -7

Name of the corporate debtor: Aastha Buildhome Developers Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 09.12.2022
List of Creditors as on 26-04-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Sl. | Details of claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount | Amount | Amount Am011(r[1\tn(1)(;lmt m:()emarks, if any
No. received of of any of claim claim not
Date |Amount Amount| Nature |Whethe | % Ofvoting | continge | mutual | under admitted
Departme | Governm of | claimed of claim of r shar e in CoC,| ntclaim dues, verificati
nt ent recei admitte | claim | related if thatmay | on
pt d party? | applicable be set-
off
CGST  |Central 14-02- |4,31,71,153.00 0.00 No - - - - 4,31,71,153.00
Department|Government|2023
Total 4,31,71,153.00 | 0.00 0.00 4,31,71,153.00




